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Favbet League
2020/21 12th round, Match #84

Friday, 05.12.2020, 14:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 5°C.

«Lviv» Lviv

1 : 1

«Inhulets» Petrove

12 Kostyk Orest
24 Yakimets Volodymyr
22 Mahmutovic Enes
99 Maruine Mihoubi
5 Kravchuk Yurii
96 Sabino (C)
25 Čirjak Frane
7 Shyna
47 Hryso Maksym
19 Kazlauskas Donatas
13 Nych Nazarii

Substitutes
94 Penkov Herman
21 Romanchuk Oleksandr
20 Klymenchuk Yehor
8 Ainsalu Mihkel
29 Remeniak Artur
70 Malashevskyi Ostap
77 Felipe
30 Ernest
45 Zakharkiv Yurii

Coach
Shumskyi Vitalii

1 Shust Bohdan
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
11 Bartulovich Mladen
18 Mkomola Yohana Oskar
23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
28 Pavlov Vitalii
39 Balan Denys
49 Sitchinava Nika
80 Lupashko Vladyslav (C)
90 Semenko Andrii
99 Kvasnyi Mykola

Substitutes
14 Krynskyi Volodymyr
10 Kozak Aleksandr
13 Kovalenko Illya
17 Yanakov Denis
20 Fatieiev Dmytro
22 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
31 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
35 Shyshka Mykhailo
89 Synohub Oleh

Coach
Lavrynenko Serhii

Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Petrakov Yevhen
4th Official:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii

Delegate:
Taran Andriy
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 12th round, Match #84
Friday, 05.12.2020, 14:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 5°C.

«Lviv» Lviv 1 : 1 «Inhulets» Petrove
47 Hryso Maksym 17'

99 Maruine Mihoubi 22'

32' 49 Sitchinava Nika

39' 80 Lupashko Vladyslav

41' 11 Bartulovich Mladen

5 Kravchuk Yurii 41'

45+1' 18 Mkomola Yohana Oskar

96 Sabino 45+2'

53' 18 Mkomola Yohana Oskar
10 Kozak Aleksandr

55' 11 Bartulovich Mladen

7 Shyna 55'

5 Kravchuk Yurii
45 Zakharkiv Yurii 62'

69' 80 Lupashko Vladyslav
13 Kovalenko Illya

19 Kazlauskas Donatas
20 Klymenchuk Yehor 70'

24 Yakimets Volodymyr 77'

47 Hryso Maksym 79'

82' 39 Balan Denys

83' 99 Kvasnyi Mykola
89 Synohub Oleh

7 Shyna 87'

25 Čirjak Frane
21 Romanchuk Oleksandr 89'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


